
Nurmi Neo Posterior Walker
Helping kids go the distance

The Nurmi Neo walker by Ottobock helps kids go the distance, with a strong, 
flexible frame that’s designed to promote movement and natural gait. It’s one of 
the lightest frames on the market, but at the same time it offers one of the highest 
load capacities. The height and depth adjustable grip bars — and a wide selection 
of accessories — allow the Nurmi Neo to grow and be adjusted to a child’s needs. 



The Nurmi Neo posterior walker assures a high degree of 
security thanks to its anti-tip bars, reverse-roll wheel locks, 
and optional swivel wheel locks and friction brakes. In 
addition, the Nurmi Neo features an optional seat that can be 
used as needed, and which won’t fall down as the child moves 
forward. Kids and parents like it because it’s sporty and fun. 
Therapists like it because of its endless ability for adjustment.

Features and Benefits
�   Sporty design available in two fun colors: Saturn Blue 

Metallic and Sparkle Green
�   Available with three different depth and height adjustable 

grip bars
–  Grip bar with universal grips can be adjusted to reduce  

the width between grips
–   Extra high grip bar with forearm supports and vertical  

hand grips is angle adjustable
–  Grip bar with mini grips is ideal for smaller children  

because it provides a lower grip height and/or shorter  
width between grips

�   Anti-tip bars provide stability to prevent tipping
�   Friction brake applies to the rear wheels to slow forward 

progression/speed during ambulation. Friction can be 
increased or decreased by adjusting the interior set screws. 

�   Caster swivel wheel locks can be locked in straight 
alignment to help control lateral movement during 
ambulation. Quick release feature allows for quick 
unlocking as gait development progresses.

�   Fold up seat helps build endurance for ambulation over 
greater distances

�   Storage basket allows personal items to be kept 
within reach

How to Order
For more information, please contact your sales representative 
at 800 328 4058, or visit us at www.ottobockus.com.

©2
01

2 O
tto

 B
oc

k H
ea

lth
Ca

re
 LP

 · 1
20

72
39

5.1
  6

/1
2

Nurmi Neo Walker
Freedom of movement, power to achieve

Ottobock · P 800 328 4058 · F 800 962 2549 · www.ottobockusmobility.com

Dimensions (in) 
and weight (lbs) Size 1 Size 2 Size 3

Minimum Handle Height
Standard Grip Bar
Mini Grip Bar

18˝
12˝

22.5˝
N/A

25˝
N/A

Maximum Handle Height
Standard Grip Bar 22˝ 30˝ 33.5˝

Inside Width  
between Handlebars

Standard Grip Bar
Mini Grip Bar
Universal Grip Bar

16˝
8˝–16˝

10.5˝–16˝

18˝
N/A

12.5˝–18˝

20˝
N/A

14.5˝–20˝
Overall Length  
(with anti-tipper add 4") 25.5˝ 30˝ 32.5˝
Overall Width 25˝ 26.75˝ 28˝
Weight Capacity 55 lbs. 88 lbs. 121 lbs.
Product Weight 12 lbs. 13 lbs. 14 lbs.
Front Wheel Diameter 6˝ 6˝ 6˝
Rear Wheel Diameter 6˝ 8˝ 8˝
Folding Diameter

Length
Width
Depth

25.5˝
25˝
9.5˝

29.5˝
26.75˝
9.5˝

33.5˝
28.25˝
9.5˝

Turning Diameter  
(without accessories) 34˝ 39˝ 42˝
Seat Height 11.7˝ 17.6˝ 18.7˝

Technical Specifications

� Combined gluteal and pelvic 
supports

�  Grip bar with forearm supports and 
vertical hand grips

�  Grip bar with universal grips for grip 
width reduction

�  Reverse-roll lock at the rear wheels 
(can be activated and deactivated) 

� Friction brake at the rear wheels

� Anti-tipper


