ottobock.



Nurmi Neo Posterior Walker

Helping kids go the distance

The Nurmi Neo walker by Ottobock helps kids go the distance, with a strong, flexible frame that's designed to promote movement and natural gait. It's one of the lightest frames on the market, but at the same time it offers one of the highest load capacities. The height and depth adjustable grip bars — and a wide selection of accessories — allow the Nurmi Neo to grow and be adjusted to a child's needs.



Nurmi Neo Walker

Freedom of movement, power to achieve

The Nurmi Neo posterior walker assures a high degree of security thanks to its anti-tip bars, reverse-roll wheel locks, and optional swivel wheel locks and friction brakes. In addition, the Nurmi Neo features an optional seat that can be used as needed, and which won't fall down as the child moves forward. Kids and parents like it because it's sporty and fun. Therapists like it because of its endless ability for adjustment.

Features and Benefits

- Sporty design available in two fun colors: Saturn Blue Metallic and Sparkle Green
- Available with three different depth and height adjustable grip bars
 - Grip bar with universal grips can be adjusted to reduce the width between grips
 - Extra high grip bar with forearm supports and vertical hand grips is angle adjustable
 - Grip bar with mini grips is ideal for smaller children because it provides a lower grip height and/or shorter width between grips
- Anti-tip bars provide stability to prevent tipping
- Friction brake applies to the rear wheels to slow forward progression/speed during ambulation. Friction can be increased or decreased by adjusting the interior set screws.
- Caster swivel wheel locks can be locked in straight alignment to help control lateral movement during ambulation. Quick release feature allows for quick unlocking as gait development progresses.
- Fold up seat helps build endurance for ambulation over greater distances
- Storage basket allows personal items to be kept within reach



Combined gluteal and pelvic supports



 Grip bar with universal grips for grip width reduction



Grip bar with forearm supports and vertical hand grips



Anti-tipper



Reverse-roll lock at the rear wheels (can be activated)



Friction brake at the rear wheels

Technical Specifications

Dimensions (in) and weight (lbs)	Size 1	Size 2	Size 3
Minimum Handle Height Standard Grip Bar Mini Grip Bar	18″ 12″	22.5″ N/A	25″ N/A
Maximum Handle Height Standard Grip Bar	22″	30″	33.5″
Inside Width between Handlebars Standard Grip Bar Mini Grip Bar Universal Grip Bar	16″ 8″–16″ 10.5″–16″	18″ N/A 12.5″–18″	20″ N/A 14.5″–20″
Overall Length (with anti-tipper add 4") Overall Width	25.5″ 25″	30″ 26.75″	32.5″ 28″
Weight Capacity	55 lbs.	88 lbs.	121 lbs.
Product Weight	12 lbs.	13 lbs.	14 lbs.
Front Wheel Diameter	6″	6″	6″
Rear Wheel Diameter	6″	8″	8″
Folding Diameter Length Width Depth	25.5″ 25″ 9.5″	29.5″ 26.75″ 9.5″	33.5″ 28.25″ 9.5″
Turning Diameter (without accessories)	34″	39″	42″
Seat Height	11.7″	17.6″	18.7″